
Brottarträffen 090315

Stockholm, 2009-03-15

Klasse

Knattar Nybörjare
Stevnesekretær Vektklasse

29kg
stevnesekretærskje

Navn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3 Omg. 4Omg. 5
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PlassNordisk

1 Samuel Bengtson Djurgårdens IF BF
TF 19:5

42
PS 12:0

33 So
 2  7  0  1  0  0  31 1

2 Joel Ekstrand Alström Norrtälje BK
4:00

11 So
TF 13:0

43
 1  5  0  1  0  0  18 2

3 Robin Hansson Skå IK Brottning
So

4:00

01
4:00

02
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3
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